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ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2021-2022 ELT Approved 9/27/21
SUMMER SESSION 2021

Registration for Summer & Fall 2021 BEZINS ......cceeeuerrrirrreririesseresssssssesassssnsssssssssnssossssssassossssssasssssssssassssasssse Monday, April 5
Open Advising & Registration for Summer 2021 Thursday-Friday, May 20-21
CLASSES BEGIN ....uvevuveercuineuieieiseae et teisteas sttt st sttt sttt ae et s et ettt ae bttt st st aebeaas Monday, May 24
Students may openly add a course for which pre-requiSites are met.........coceveereerereereneerereeeeneesereesesesessennes Monday-Thursday, May 24-27
Students may drop a course; students may swap a section of the same class

(£ACE-TO-TACE, WED, BLC.)..vvevererercrctetctcteeeeee ettt b bbb bbb st asasasasasananes Monday, May 24-Wednesday, June 2
Students may add a course with faculty permission Friday, May 28-Wednesday, June 2
HOLAAY (COILEEZE CLOSEM) .....vuvreueireuireaieesieieieieeeae sttt sttt sttt bbbt bbbt e bbb et b eaaebetassesasses Monday, May 31
Last day to drop a course t0 receive @ refund ........ccccereeeeeeeererereseressencssnessssssnssesssssnssssssssssssossssssassossssssasssssassses Monday, June 7
HOLidAy (COIIEEZE CLOSEA) ...vvuvuviuiureieieieieieieietr ettt ettt sttt et e ettt ae e s et ae s et et st eas st et eneasaeb et atnsasaetetstneasante Friday, June 18
HOLidAy (COIIEZE CLOSEA) ...vvvveviuiureieieieieieieietr ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt ae e st et e ae s et et st eas s b et eneasaebetatnsasaetetsensasante Monday, July 5
Student Holiday’s (no classes) ..... .... Monday-Friday, July 5-9
Last day to drop a course without grade penalty or to change from credit t0 audit.........ccecvverreeerreerreerreeiresiresiseessesnneens Monday, July 12
LSt Y O CLASSES.....uvueuiremiirieniriuetreneiseie sttt sese ettt s sttt s bbb s e st ae et e b e b et et et b et b e b b etae b et besaeseen Monday, August 9
EXAIMN DIAYS ..vvvrevirenieieieseieasiese e ssesetsess e tsesssseseseae sttt tseas s ess bt s st s b ea s ses e s beastseaststassseasteenssssaeseeas Tuesday-Wednesday, August 10-11
GIAAES QUE ...ttt ettt ettt ettt bttt bbbt et b et bbbt b et ettt b et ettt bebestaeaesete 9:00 a.m., Friday, August 13

FALL SEMESTER 2021

Registration for Fall 2021 Begins..........ccceccerueenecnnecnnes Monday, April 5
College Wide IN-SErVICe & PLANMING ......veveurrreeriereieisisiaeieasiseaeiseassseassssasssessssessssesssssssssssssessssssssenssssssssssssssans Monday-Tuesday, August 16-17
Open Advising & Registration for Fall 2021 Wednesday-Friday, August 18-20
CLASSES BEZIN .....ucueueeieieeeeieiei ettt sttt ettt e sttt essas et et e s s st eae e se st e e easaes et et st ssses et et eaeas s et et easans et et aeneassesetensansesenren Monday, August 23
Students may openly add a course for which pre-requisites are met...........c.coeoeeeerereeerrenessesereseeeenns Monday-Thursday, August 23-26
Students may drop a course; students may swap a section of the same class

(ACE-TO-TACE, WED, BEC.) ovvieeereeieeteteeetcte ettt ettt se et et s st ess s sessasesessasesessasesensnseserens Monday-Tuesday, August 23-31
Students may add a course with faculty PErmISSION ........c.cceueveiieririerireisieirieieereeieeteeeteieeseaesseasssesessssssseans Friday-Tuesday, August 27-31
HOLIAAY (COILEEE CLOSEM) ....uvuvreueireuireeriseieiseisieieieieeeaseeasssas s s sssss s s sssass st st sst s tssae s sessssessssessessssesesassessessssesessssen Monday, September 6
Last day to drop a course to receive a refund Thursday, September 9
College-Wide IN-SEIViCe (IO CIASSES) ...vuvueurereurereurireurirereiseaeteasteassesessssssssssesstsssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssesssssssssssesessesesssssnesess Monday, October 4
Registration for Spring 2022 Begins Wednesday, October 20
Last day to drop a course without grade penalty or to change from credit to audit.........ccecoeeureeeereeneenecnecneenenns Monday, November 1
Election Day (COLEZE ClOSEA) ....c.veuueurieeieurieueieieieseeeie s teaetese e ssese s bbbt e s st sssassesacsen Tuesday, November 2
Faculty RESEATCH (110 ClASSES).....curururiiurererieiieeieieiseeasesieastessassessaesssssessasssasssssssessassessssssssssesessenssssesesssnsnssesessssnssases Wednesday, November 24
Holiday (college closed) Thursday-Friday, November 25-26
LSt A O CLASSES ..cuuvuvnireuireuieurieieieieieeeteae ettt tebe sttt ettt bbbt bbbttt b e eb b et seen Monday, December 13
EIXAIMNS covevrevinemeienieseteaetese s tese s e se bbb st st e e et et ettt ettt Tuesday-Friday; Monday, December 14-17;20
GTAAES UE......eeereveveerereteteteeeete ettt e s oo s be e s e b eseseseesebeseesesesassesesessesessssesessaseseseasesessasesessssesessasesesersesan 9:00 a.m., Tuesday, December 21
FaCUILY RESEATCH ...ttt ettt ettt ettt ettt ettt aeae Tuesday-Thursday, December 21-23

Registration for Spring 2022 Begins....
College Wide In-service & Planning

Wednesday, October 20, 2021
Tuesday-Wednesday, January 4-5

Open Advising and Registration for Spring 2022 Thursday-Friday, January 6-7
CLASSES BEGIN ....uceuvuuiieuirenieieieieieie s teieeese sttt st et e s et e ettt ettt ettt eae Monday, January 10
Students may openly add a course for which pre-requiSites are met.............cccvceeeeeeereeevceneererreereeeeeeeensenens Monday-Friday, January 10-14
Students may drop a course; students may swap a section of the same class

(fACE-TO-TACE, WED, BEC.) vttt s st et e s s s s esensstesensssssensssenensssenens Monday-Thursday, January 10-20
HOLIAQY (COILEEZE COSE) ..vvvueveeueuereuinereieisieueireneiseaeisese st tsese et e se sttt ettt s et aeteaes Monday, January 17
Students may add a course with faculty PErMISSION ........c.cccueueueeremeecenerrerrerrereeseeeeeeneeseseeseseesessenennes Tuesday-Thursday, January 18-20
Last day to drop a course to receive a refund Thursday, January 27
SPring Break (N0 CIASSES) ....cuvveueururirieeieieinieeieieietreeie ettt be ettt et st ettt ettt sene et etseneassetes Monday-Friday, March 7-11
Last day to drop a course without grade penalty or to change from credit to audit.......cccoeeerreerrerrreeireerresireeiresinenns Thursday, March 17
Registration for Summer & Fall 2022 Begins (no classes) Tuesday, March 29
LAST Y O CLASSES ..euvuvereriurireeririneieieietseiseseisesststsesstsesssseseesesssssssssssessssessssessssessssessssesssssssssessssessssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssssnsns Tuesday, May 3
EXAINS covvrniremieneiesetese s tese s et ese ettt st e e ettt e ettt Wednesday-Friday; Monday-Tuesday, May 4-6;9-10
FaCUILY RESEATCH ...ttt ettt st st st st st et sttt Wednesday-Friday, May 11-13
GIAES QUE ..ot saes 9:00 a.m., Thursday, May 12

Graduation 10:00 a.m., Saturday, May 14

Amended: 9/21/21



